:ﬁ)gggn
NUMBER
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07-23=107=-011

50FT

ALL
9490 F W WARDER 18T SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-31-89
9-6-89
2-13-90

19-29-03
11-21-03

VAN HORN IRENE NO C.F.
SMITH ALMA A 1/9 INT ET AL 1/9 INT EA NO C.F.
ROCKFIELD ROGER E C.F. 26.60
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT SP NO FEE

VAN HORN CHERI & DALE

VAN HORN IRENE & REX

SP NO FEE



